
Bus Services between Bedale and Leyburn

MONDAY TO FRIDAY from 28th November 2016

NY NY NY NY NY LWB LWB

155 155 155 155 155 RR RR

 Bedale, Market Place 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:45 13:50 16:05 17:20

 Crakehall 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:53 13:58 16:09 17:24

 Patrick Brompton 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:56 14:02 16:12 17:27

 Hunton .. 10:22 .. 13:02 .. .. 17:35

 Constable Burton .. 10:24 .. 13:04 .. .. 17:39

 Newton le Willows 09:20 .. 11:20 .. 14:06 16:15 ..

 Finghall 09:25 .. 11:25 .. 14:11 16:20 ..

 Spennithorne 09:30 .. 11:30 .. 14:16 16:25 ..

 Harmby 09:32 10:31 11:32 13:11 14:18 16:27 17:42

 Leyburn, Market Place 09:35 10:34 11:35 13:14 14:21 16:30 17:45
 

 Leyburn, Market Place 09:35 10:35 12:15 13:15 14:25 16:45

 Harmby 09:38 10:38 12:18 13:18 14:28 16:48

 Spennithorne .. 10:40 .. 13:20 .. ..

 Finghall .. 10:45 .. 13:25 .. .. Operators:

 Newton le Willows .. 10:50 .. 13:30 .. .. LWB = Little White Bus

 Constable Burton 09:43 .. 12:23 .. 14:33 16:53 NY = North Yorkshire County Council

 Hunton 09:47 .. 12:27 .. 14:37 ..

 Patrick Brompton 09:53 10:54 12:33 13:34 14:43 16:58 Services:

 Crakehall 09:56 10:57 12:36 13:37 14:46 17:01 155 = service 155

 Bedale, Market Place 10:00 11:02 12:40 13:42 14:50 17:05 RR = Richmondshire Rover

SATURDAYS Little White Bus Richmondshire Rover * = Approximate time

 Ripon, Bus Station .. 13:20 .. ..  Leyburn, Market Place 09:20 11:00 14:35 16:40

 Bedale, Market Place 09:50 13:45 15:25 17:05  Harmby* 09:23 11:03 14:38 16:43

 Crakehall* 09:54 13:49 15:29 17:09  Spennithorne* .. 11:05 .. ..

 Patrick Brompton* 09:57 13:52 15:32 17:12  Finghall* .. 11:10 .. ..

 Hunton .. .. .. 17:20  Newton le Willows .. 11:15 .. ..

 Constable Burton* .. .. 15:37 17:24  Constable Burton* 09:27 .. 14:42 16:47

 Newton le Willows 10:00 13:55 .. ..  Hunton 09:30 .. 14:45 ..

 Finghall* 10:05 14:00 .. ..  Patrick Brompton* 09:36 11:18 14:51 16:51

 Spennithorne* 10:10 14:05 .. ..  Crakehall* 09:39 11:21 14:54 16:54

 Harmby* 10:12 14:07 15:40 17:27  Bedale, Market Place 09:45 11:25 15:00 17:00

 Leyburn, Market Place 10:15 14:10 15:45 17:30  Ripon, Bus Station .. 11:50 .. ..

SUNDAYS & BANK HOLIDAYS     Acorn Wensleydale Flyer 856

 Northallerton, Buck Inn .. 09:30 12:40 16:00 18:50

 Leeming Bar .. 09:47 12:57 16:17 19:07

 Bedale, Market Place .. 09:52 13:02 16:22 19:12

 Crakehall .. 09:55 13:05 16:25 ..

 Patrick Brompton .. 09:58 13:08 16:28 ..

 Constable Burton .. 10:03 13:13 16:33 ..

 Harmby .. 10:06 13:16 16:36 ..

 Leyburn, Market Place .. 10:09 13:19 16:39 ..

 Aysgarth, Falls Corner .. 10:23 13:33 16:53 ..

 Hawes, Market Place .. 10:43 13:53 17:13 .. Acorn Wensleydale Flyer service 856 continues to/from Gayle.

 Hawes, Market Place .. 11:18 14:38 17:28 ..

 Aysgarth, Falls Corner .. 11:35 14:55 17:45 ..

 Leyburn, Market Place .. 11:55 15:15 18:05 ..

 Harmby .. 11:58 15:18 18:08 ..

 Constable Burton .. 12:01 15:21 18:11 ..

 Patrick Brompton .. 12:06 15:26 18:16 ..

 Crakehall .. 12:10 15:30 18:20 ..

 Bedale, Market Place 09:05 12:15 15:35 18:25 ..

 Leeming Bar 09:10 12:20 15:40 18:30 ..

 Northallerton, Buck Inn 09:25 12:35 15:55 18:45 ..

http://www.dalesbus.org/

